www.runnersmarket.com

4443 Kingston Pike
Knoxville, TN 37919

865-588-1650

MON-FRI 10 AM -7 PM
SAT 10 AM -6 PM

THE PUNNLRS MAPKET PUNDOWN
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Dec 8
Dec 9
Dec 9
Dec 10
Dec 16
Jan 1
Jan 13
Jan 14
Jan 20
Jan 27
Feb 3
Feb 10
Feb 11
Feb 18
Mar 3
Mar 3
Mar 4
Mar 10
Mar 11
Mar 17
Mar 24
Mar 24
Mar 25

Pawsitively Tacky Sk

Loyston Point Scramble Trail Half / 10k
Christmas Lights Sk

Leftover Run

Rockin Santa Half Marathon / 5k
Calhouns New Year’s Day Sk

Norris Dam Challenge

Wanderers Trail Race

Calhouns Ten Miler

Covenant Kids Run at the Zoo
Strawberry Plains Half Marathon / 10k
Zen Evo Chocolate Lovers Valentine Sk
Dirty South Trail Marathon / Half Marathon
Whitestone 30k and Team Relay
Warrior Half Marathon / 10 Miler

Fall Creek Thaw 15k

Dark Hollow Wallow Trail Run

Solid Rock Race

Fall Creek Falls 50k / Half Marathon
Lucky Kidney 6k

Covenant Kids Run

Covenant Health Knoxville Sk
Covenant Health Knoxville Marathon / Half

Knoxville

Andersonville

Harriman
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Norris

Maryyville

Oak Ridge

Knoxville

Straw Plains

Knoxville
Knoxville

Paint Rock

Sevierville
Pikeville

Maynardyville

Knoxville
Pikeville

Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville

RUNNERS MARKET WEBSITE www.runnersmarket.com
KNOXVILLE TRACK CLUB HOTLINE (888) 217-5635
KNOXVILLE TRACK CLUB WEBSITE www.ktc.org

6:00 pm
11:00 am
6:00 pm
2:00 pm
TBA
9:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
7:30 am
12 noon
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
7:45 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 am



